:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN
7363374

Sep 20, 2023 - 04:38 (UTC)

In epoch 230,105 - CONFIRMED v

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 455383 - 0.016168628 ETH®
26.42 USD

2 455384 - 0.016150390 ETH®
26.39 USD

3 455385 - 0.056266740 ETH®
91.95 USD

4 455386 - 0.016132981 ETH®
26.36 USD

S 455387 - 0.016114079 ETH®
26.33 USD

6 455388 - 0.016201836 ETH®
26.47 USD

7 455389 - 0.016195309 ETH®
26.46 USD
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https://blockchair.com/vi/beacon-chain/slot/7363374
https://blockchair.com/vi/beacon-chain/epoch/230105
https://blockchair.com/vi/beacon-chain/validator/455383
https://blockchair.com/vi/beacon-chain/validator/455384
https://blockchair.com/vi/beacon-chain/validator/455385
https://blockchair.com/vi/beacon-chain/validator/455386
https://blockchair.com/vi/beacon-chain/validator/455387
https://blockchair.com/vi/beacon-chain/validator/455388
https://blockchair.com/vi/beacon-chain/validator/455389

B

loo

Ne)

=

Validator Id

455394

Validator Id

476138

Amount

- 0.015964097
26.08 USD

- 0.016030262
26.19 USD

- 0.016184487
26.44 USD

- 0.016152779
26.39 USD

- 0.016209604
26.48 USD

- 0.016220936
26.50 USD

- 0.016179916
26.44 USD

- 0.016161076
26.41 USD

- 0.015865741
25.92 USD

Amount

+ 0.040024037
65.40 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&
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https://blockchair.com/vi/beacon-chain/validator/455390
https://blockchair.com/vi/beacon-chain/validator/455391
https://blockchair.com/vi/beacon-chain/validator/455392
https://blockchair.com/vi/beacon-chain/validator/455393
https://blockchair.com/vi/beacon-chain/validator/455394
https://blockchair.com/vi/beacon-chain/validator/455395
https://blockchair.com/vi/beacon-chain/validator/455396
https://blockchair.com/vi/beacon-chain/validator/455397
https://blockchair.com/vi/beacon-chain/validator/455398
https://blockchair.com/vi/beacon-chain/validator/476138

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.
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